
Tacking Point SLSC Nippers Calendar 2020/21	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	

Sun 13 Sep 

 

Sun 20 Sep 
Pool Proficiencies 

10am-2pm  

(Town Pool) 

 

Sun 27 Sep 
Ocean Proficiencies 

9am-10am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

  

Sun 4 Oct 
Ocean Proficiencies 

9am-10am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

Sun 11 Oct 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

 

U14 Beach Set-up 

Sun 18 Oct 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

 

U13 Beach Set-up 

Sun 25 Oct 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

U12 Beach Set-up 

Sun 1 Nov 
Branch Carnival 
(Port Macquarie) 

U6s and U7s at 
Lighthouse Beach 

 
  

Sun 8 Nov 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

U11 Beach Set-up 

         
Sun 15 Nov 

1st Club 
Championships 

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

U10 Beach Set-up 

Sun 22 Nov 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

Club Champs  
back-up day 

U9 Beach Set-up 

Sun 29 Nov 
Branch Carnival 

(South West Rocks) 

U6s and U7s at 
Lighthouse Beach 

 

 

Sun 6 Dec 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

Inter-Branch 
(Shelley Beach) 

U8 Beach Set-up 

Sun 13 Dec 
2nd Club 

Championships 
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

U6/7 Beach Set-up 

Sun 20 Dec 
Club Day  

10am-12pm 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

Xmas Party 
12pm-2pm 
(Surf Club) 

U14 Beach Set-up 

Sun 27 Dec 

 
CHRISTMAS 

BREAK 
 

Sun 3 Jan 

 

CHRISTMAS 
BREAK 

Sun 10 Jan 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

 

U13 Beach Set-up  

         
Sat 16 Jan 

Derby Day with  
Port Macquarie  

3pm-5pm 

(Flynns Beach) 

U14s Development 
Camp (Dee Why) 

Sat 23 Jan 
Club Meet with 

Bonny Hills  
3pm-5pm 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

U12 Beach Set-up 

Sun 31 Jan 
NSW Country 

Championships 
(Cudgen) 

U6s and U7s at 
Lighthouse Beach 

Sun 7 Feb 
3rd Club 

Championships 
8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

 

U11 Beach Set-up 

Sun 14 Feb 
Branch Carnival 
(Tacking Point) 

U6s and U7s at 
Lighthouse Beach 

 

Sun 21 Feb 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

Club Champs  
back-up day 

U10 Beach Set-up  

Sun 28 Feb 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

State Titles 26-28th 
(Swansea-Belmont) 

U9 Beach Set-up 

Sun 7 Mar 
Club Day  

8.30am-10.30am 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

Club Champs  
back-up day 

U8 Beach Set-up 

Sun 14 Mar 
Club Day  

11am-1pm 

(Lighthouse Beach) 

U14s Graduation 
and Presentations 
1pm (Surf Club) 

U6/7 Beach Set-up 

KEY:         

POOL 
PROFICIENCIES 

PRE-SEASON CLUB DAYS CLUB MEETS CARNIVALS 
CLUB 

CHAMPIONSHIPS 

  

	


